

Item-30-
32
sg

07-01-2022

Ct. 8

FAT 302 of 2020
CAN 1 of 2020
CAN 3 of 2021
CAN 5 of 2021

Santosh Kumar Sil
Versus
Sarat Chandra Sil

With

COT 1 of 2021
Sarat Chandra Sil
Versus
Santosh Kumar Sil

With

FAT 303 of 2020
CAN 1 of 2020
CAN 3 of 2021
CAN 4 of 2021

Santosh Kumar Sil
Versus
Sarat Chandra Sil

(Through Video Conference)

Mr. Rudradeep Bhattacharya, Adv.
...for the appellant

On the prayer of the learned Counsel appearing on behalf of
the appellant, let this matter be listed on 18th January, 2022.

(Biswajit Basu, J.)

(Soumen Sen, J.)