

Item-2	10-05-2022	FAT 302 of 2020 CAN 5 of 2021
sg	Ct. 8	Santosh Kumar Sil Versus Sarat Chandra Sil
		With
		COT 1 of 2021 Sarat Chandra Sil Versus Santosh Kumar Sil
		With
		FAT 303 of 2020 Santosh Kumar Sil Versus Sarat Chandra Sil

Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Abir Lal Chakraborty, Adv.
...for the appellant

Mr. Sukanta Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Tanmoy Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Anal Kumar Saha, Adv.
...for the respondent

In view of the failure report submitted by the learned Mediator, let the appeal be listed along with CAN 5 of 2021 on 10th June, 2022.

Any pleadings left out and/or are required to be included, may be filed by way of supplementary paper book within the adjourned date.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)

(Soumen Sen, J.)